1
MODULAR SHELVING AND DISPLAY SYSTEMS
MODERNISED & SIMPLIFIED
WALL
2     www.surestyle.co.nz
Surestyle is a family owned and
operated business since 1975.
For 40 years we have designed,

uprights), this will give you the horizontal level for the balance of
the stripping/uprights.
3.	 Install further stripping/uprights at desired bay widths with all
the lengths vertically and horizontally aligned to the first. Ensure
the adjustable levellers are wound down to floor level on the
uprights.
For Concealed Stripping install infill panels between stripping on
either split battens or directly fixed to the wall.
Note: Infill panels are available in either mdf which can be
painted, white or coloured melamine or SlatPanel.
For more technical installation instructions please call or email to
discuss with one of our experienced installers.
12     www.surestyle.co.nz
GONDOLAS
Gondola Panel 1200mm
FWGP1200B - 1200mm Black
FWGP1200C - 1200mm Chrome
FWGP1200W - 1200mm White
1200mm (w) x 1350mm (h), fits both 600mm and
1200mm fittings, double sided slots - can be used as a
centre or end panel.
Gondola T Complete
FWGT6X12B - 600mm (w) x 1200mm (l) Black
FWGT6X12C - 600mm (w) x 1200mm (l) Chrome
FWGT6X12W - 600mm (w) x 1200mm (l) White
Other size combinations of the gondola panels are
possible, plain or SlatPanel in-fill panels are available
on request.
-	 Add Gondola infill panels to enhance your
	 gondola
-	 Slatpanel for hangsell products
-	 Coloured or wood grain panels to suit
	 your brand
-	 Signage panels to enhance your brand
-	 Custom panels to create a new look and feel
See pages 13 - 16 for Accessories & Shelves
Gondola Panel 600mm
FWGP600B - 600mm Black
FWGP600C - 600mm Chrome
FWGP600W - 600mm White
600mm (w) x 1350mm (h), single sided slots, ideal as
an end panel for T or H gondolas.
Gondola Panel 900mm
FWGP900B - 900mm Black
FWGP900C - 900mm Chrome
FWGP900W - 900mm White
900mm (w) x 1350mm (h), single sided slots , ideal as
an end panel for an T or H gondola.
+ =
Gondola H Complete
FWGH6X12B - 600mm (w) x 1200mm (l) Black
FWGH6X12C - 600mm (w) x 1200mm (l) Chrome
FWGH6X12W - 600mm (w) x 1200mm (l) White
Other size combinations of the gondola panels are
possible, plain or SlatPanel in-fill panels are available
on request.
+ + =
13
HANG RAILS
Side Hang Rail 300mm deep
FWSH600C - 600mm Chrome
FWSH600BK - 600mm Black
FWSH600WH - 600mm White
FWSH900C - 900mm Chrome
FWSH900BK - 900mm Black
FWSH900WH - 900mm White
FWSH1200C - 1200mm Chrome
FWSH1200BK - 1200mm Black
FWSH1200WH - 1200mm White
For side hang merchandising.
Front Hang Rail 50mm deep
FWFH600C - 600mm Chrome
FWFH600BK - 600mm Black
FWFH600WH - 600mm White
FWFH900C - 900mm Chrome
FWFH900BK - 900mm Black
FWFH900WH - 900mm White
FWFH1200C - 1200mm Chrome
FWFH1200BK - 1200mm Black
FWFH1200WH - 1200mm White
For front hang rail accessories, or “U” rails.
Side Hang Clip On “U” Rail
FWSHU600C - 600mm (w) x 270mm (d) Chrome
FWSHU600BK - 600mm (w) x 270mm (d) Black
FWSHU600WK - 600mm (w) x 270mm (d) White
Use in combination with a front hang rail to allow for
side hanging and front hanging within one bay.
All rails 12.7mm x 38mm tube.
14     www.surestyle.co.nz
HANG RAIL
ACCESSORIES
Hat Hook
FWHHC - Chrome
FWHHBK - Black
FWHHWH - White
Fits all hang rails, 200mm long,
100mm diameter ring.
Ball Holder
FWBHC - 300mm Chrome
FWBHBK - 300mm Black
FWBHWH - 300mm White
Fits all hang rails, 300mm long, 150mm
diameter ring, suitable for most types of
sports balls.
Face Forward Arm
FWFFA350C - 350mm Chrome
FWFFA350BK - 350mm Black
FWFFA350WK - 350mm White
Fits all hang rails, ideal for front hang merchandising.
Stepped Arm
FWSTA400C - 400mm Chrome
FWSTA400BK - 400mm Black
FWSTA400WH - 400mm White
Ideal for two level merchandising, fits all hang rails.
Prong  Hook 6mm diameter wire
FWPH100 - 100mm Chrome/Black/White
FWPH150 - 150mm Chrome/Black/White
FWPH200 - 200mm Chrome/Black/White
FWPH250 - 250mm Chrome/Black/White
Fits all hang rails, ideal for hang sell applications.
Available in both chrome and satin chrome
Waterfall Arm 6 Pin
FW6WC - 345mm Chrome
FW6WBK - 345mm Black
FW6WWH - 345mm White
Fits all hang rails 345mm long, ideal for varied height
merchandising.
Straight Arm Chrome 300mm for Uprights
FWSA300C - Chrome
Fits directly into wall upright, can be used as a for-
ward arm or shelf bracket.
FWSBCS - Shelf Bracket Clip Single
FWSBCD - Shelf Bracket Clip Double
Shelf bracket clips for 12.7mm tube.
Chrome & Satin Chrome - Suitable for use with 12.7mm wide tube.
15
SHELF BRACKETS
Shelf Bracket 25mm pair
FWSB300L/RC - 300mm Chrome
FWSB300L/RBK - 300mm Black
FWSB300L/RWH - 300mm White
Left and right shelf brackets 300mm suits 25mm
thickness shelf.
Shelf Brackets 18mm pair
FWSB18X300L/RC - 300mm Chrome
FWSB18X300L/RBK - 300mm Black
FWSB18X300L/RWH - 300mm White
Left and right shelf brackets 300mm suits 18mm
thickness shelf.
Shelf Bracket 300mm Top Mount Pair
FWSBT300L/RC - 300mm Chrome
FWSB300L/RBK - 300mm Black
FWSB300L/RWH -  300mm White
Left and right shelf brackets 300mm suits 16/18/25mm
thickness shelf.

FWSSBWH - 300mm White
Left and right sloping shelf brackets 300mm.Ideal for
use with a shelf with front lip.
16     www.surestyle.co.nz
WALL SYSTEMS
SHELVING
Glass Shelves
3GSH301G - 592mm (w) x 300mm (d)
3GSH302G - 892mm (w) x 300mm (d)
3GSH303G - 1192mm (w) x 300mm (d)
3GSH401G - 592mm (w) x 350mm (d)
3GSH402G - 892mm (w) x 350mm (d)
3GSH403G - 1192mm (w) x 350mm (d)
To suit oval bar shelf rails + shelf rails with hang rail.
flexiWALL 50 Glass Shelf Bracket and Rails
FWGSBR300X600WH - 300mm x 600 White
FWGSBR300X900WH - 300mm x 900 White
FWGSBR300X1200WH - 300mm x 1200 White
FWGSBR300X600BK - 300mm x 600 Black
FWGSBR300X900BK - 300mm x 900 Black
FWGSBR300X1200BK - 300mm x 1200 Black
Glass shelves can also be used with the new top gondola brackets to enhance your gondola displays. See page XX
17
PRODUCT LIST
Flexi Shelf Brackets and Supports
CODE DESCRIPTION
FSP1800BK Flexi Forward Support Pressing 1800mm Black
FSP1800WH Flexi Forward Support Pressing 1800mm White
FSP1200BK Flexi Forward Support Pressing 1200mm Black
FSP1200WH Flexi Forward Support Pressing 1200mm White
FSP900BK Flexi Forward Support Pressing 900mm Black
FSP900WH Flexi Forward Support Pressing 900mm White
FSP600BK Flexi Forward Support Pressing 600mm Black
FSP600WH Flexi Forward Support Pressing 600mm White
FOSB400BK Flexi Offset Shelf Bracket 400mm pair Black
FOSB400WH Flexi Offset Shelf Bracket 400mm pair White
FOSB300BK Flexi Offset Shelf Bracket 300mm pair Black
FOSB300WH Flexi Offset Shelf Bracket 300mm pair White
FCHSBBK Flexi Centre Hang Shelf Bracket pair Black
FCHSBWH Flexi Centre Hang Shelf Bracket pair White
FCHRGS1200BK Flexi Centre Hangrail Shelf Bracket 1200mm Black
FCHRGS1200WH Flexi Centre Hangrail Shelf Bracket 1200mm White
FCHRGS900BK Flexi Centre Hangrail Shelf Bracket 900mm Black
FCHRGS900WH Flexi Centre Hangrail Shelf Bracket 900mm White
FCHRGS600BK Flexi Centre Hangrail Shelf Bracket 600mm Black
FCHRGS600WH Flexi Centre Hangrail Shelf Bracket 600mm Black
FOSBHR400BK Flexi Offset Shelf Bracket w/ Hangrail attachment 400mm pair Black
FOSBHR400WH Flexi Offset Shelf Bracket w/ Hangrail attachment 400mm pair White
FCHSBTBK Flexi Centre Hang Shelf Bracket Top mount pair Black
FCHSBTWH Flexi Centre Hang Shelf Bracket Top mount pair White
FOSSB488BK Flexi Offset Sloping Shelf Bracket 488mm pair Black
FOSSB488WH Flexi Offset Sloping Shelf Bracket 488mm pair White
FOSSB266BK Flexi Offset Sloping Shelf Bracket 266mm pair Black
FOSSB266WH Flexi Offset Sloping Shelf Bracket 266mm pair Black
FORSSB388BK Flexi Offset Reversed Sloping Shelf Bracket 388mm pair Black
FORSSB388WH Flexi Offset Reversed Sloping Shelf Bracket 388mm pair White
FORSB300BK Flexi Offset Reversed Shelf Bracket 300mm pair Black
FORSB300WH Flexi Offset Reversed Shelf Bracket 300mm pair White
FORSBT300BK Flexi Offset Reversed Shelf Bracket Top Mount 300mm pair Black
FORSBT300WH Flexi Offset Reversed Shelf Bracket Top Mount 300mm pair White
18     www.surestyle.co.nz
PRODUCT LIST
CODE DESCRIPTION
FSHR1200BK Flexi Shelf Hang Rail 1200mm Black
FSHR1200WH Flexi Shelf Hang Rail 1200mm White
FSHR900BK Flexi Shelf Hang Rail 900mm Black
FSHR900WH Flexi Shelf Hang Rail 900mm White
FSHR600BK Flexi Shelf Hang Rail 600mm Black
FSHR600WH Flexi Shelf Hang Rail 600mm White
FWFH600C flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 600mm Chrome
FWSH1200C flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 1200mm Chrome
FWSH600C flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 600mm Chrome
FWFH1200C flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 1200mm Chrome
FWSH600WH flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 600mm White
FWSHU600WH flexiWALL Clip-On Side Hang Rail 600mm White
FWSHU600BK flexiWALL Clip-On Side Hang Rail 600mm Black
FWSHU600C flexiWALL Clip-On Side Hang Rail 600mm Chrome
FWFH900C flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 900mm Chrome
FWSH900C flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 900mm Chrome

FWGP900W flexiWALL Gondola Panel 900mm High Base Rail White
FWGT6X12B FlexiWall Gondola T Frame High Base 600mm x 1200mm Black
FWGT9X12W flexiWALL Gondola T Frame High Base 900mm x 1200mm White
FWGT6X12W flexiWALL Gondola T Frame High Base 600mm x 1200mm White
FWGH6X12W flexiWALL Gondola H Frame High Base 600mm x 1200mm White
FWGH9X12W flexiWALL Gondola H Frame High Base 900mm x 1200mm White
FWGP900B flexiWALL Gondola Panel 900mm High Base Rail Black
FWGH9X12B flexiWALL Gondola H Frame High Base 900mm x 1200mm Black
flexiWALL Floor Gondola Panels
19
PRODUCT LIST
CODE DESCRIPTION
FWSH900BK flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 900mm Black
FWFH900BK flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 900mm Black
FWTCAPCH flexiWALL Tube End Cap Chrome
FWCH1200BK flexiWALL 50 Centre Hang Rail 1200mm Black
FWCH1200WH flexiWALL 50 Centre Hang Rail 1200mm White
FWFH1200BK flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 1200mm Black
FWFH1200WH flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 1200mm White
FWFH900WH flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 900mm White
FWFH600BK flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 600mm Black
FWSH600BK flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 600mm Black
FWSH1200BK flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 1200mm Black
FWSH1200WH flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 1200mm White
FWSH900WH flexiWALL 50 Side Hang Rail 900mm White
FWCH900WH flexiWALL 50 Centre Hang Rail 900mm White
FWFH600WH flexiWALL 50 Front Hang Rail 600mm White
FWCH600BK flexiWALL 50 Centre Hang Rail  600mm Black
FWCH600WH flexiWALL 50 Centre Hang Rail  600mm White
FWCH900BK flexiWALL 50 Centre Hang Rail 900mm Black
flexiWALL Hang Rails (Continued)
CODE DESCRIPTION
FWPBC flexiWALL Panel Brackets Left and Right pair Chrome
FWSA300C flexiWALL 50 Straight Arm 300mm Chrome
FWSB300L/RC flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 25mm x 300mm pair Chrome
FWSBT300L/RC flexiWALL 50 Top Mount Shelf Brackets pair Chrome
FWSSBC flexiWALL 50 Sloping Shelf Brackets pair Chrome
FWSB18X300L/RWH flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 18mm x 300mm pair White
FWSBT300L/RBK flexiWALL 50 Top Mount Shelf Brackets pair Black
FWSB18X300L/RC flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 18mm x 300mm pair Chrome
FWSB18X300L/RBK flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 18mm x 300mm pair Black
FWSB300L/RWH flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 25mm x 300mm pair White
FWSB300L/RBK flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 25mm x 300mm pair Black
flexiWALL Shelf Brackets
20     www.surestyle.co.nz
PRODUCT LIST
CODE DESCRIPTION
FWSSBBK flexiWALL 50 Sloping Shelf Brackets pair Black
FWSB18X150L/RBK flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 18mm x 150mm pair Black
FWSB18X150L/RWH flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 18mm x 150mm pair White
FWSB400L/RBK flexiWALL 50 Shelf Brackets 25mm x 400mm pair Black
FWGSR12B flexiWALL Glass Support Rails Black Pair
FWGSBR300X600WH flexiWALL 50 Glass Shelf Brackets and Rails 300mm x 600 White
FWGSBR300X900WH flexiWALL 50 Glass Shelf Brackets and Rails 300mm x 900 White
FWGSBR300X1200WH flexiWALL 50 Glass Shelf Brackets and Rails 300mm x 1200 White
FWGSBR300X600BK flexiWALL 50 Glass Shelf Brackets and Rails 300mm x 600 Black
FWGSBR300X900BK flexiWALL 50 Glass Shelf Brackets and Rails 300mm x 900 Black
FWGSBR300X1200BK flexiWALL 50 Glass Shelf Brackets and Rails 300mm x 1200 Black
FWSBT300L/RWH flexiWALL 50 Top Mount Shelf Brackets pair White
FWSSBWH flexiWALL 50 Sloping Shelf Brackets pair White
CODE DESCRIPTION
FWCBB flexiWALL Ceiling Bracket Black
FWCBC flexiWALL Ceiling Bracket Chrome
FWCS2400 flexiWALL Concealed Stripping 2400mm Alu
FWOSBB flexiWALL Offset Bar 355mm Black
FWOSBC flexiWALL Offset Bar 355mm Chrome
FWPOSTB flexiWALL Upright Post 2500mm Black
FWPOSTC flexiWALL Upright Post 2500mm Chrome
FWPOSTW flexiWALL Upright Post 2500mm White
FWCBW flexiWALL Ceiling Bracket White
FWOSBW flexiWALL Offset Bar 355mm White
FWCB100BK flexiWALL Ceiling Bracket 150mm Length Black
flexiWALL Shelf Brackets (Continued)
CODE DESCRIPTION
FWPBC flexiWALL Panel Brackets Left and Right pair Chrome
FWSA300C flexiWALL 50 Straight Arm 300mm Chrome
flexiWALL Hang Rail Accessories
flexiWALL Posts and Accessories
21
PRODUCT LIST
CODE DESCRIPTION
FW6WC flexiWALL Waterfall Arm 6 Pin Chrome
FWHHC flexiWALL Hat Holder Chrome
FWPH200C flexiWALL Prong Hook 200mm Chrome
FWSTA400C flexiWALL Stepped Arm 400mm Chrome
FWFFA350C flexiWALL Face Forward Arm 350mm Chrome
FWSBCS flexiWALL 50 Shelf Bracket Clip Single
FWSBCD flexiWALL 50 Shelf Bracket Clip Double
FWPH150C flexiWALL Prong Hook 150mm Chrome
FWPH250C flexiWALL Prong Hook 250mm Chrome
FWSFA350BK flexiWALL Square Face Forward Arm 350mm Black
FWPH200BK flexiWALL Prong Hook 200mm Black
FWDSA500BK flexiWALL Double Sided Arm 2 @ 250mm Black
FWFFA350BK flexiWALL Face Forward Arm 350mm Black
FWDSA500WH flexiWALL Double Sided Arm 2 @ 250mm White
FWSTA400BK flexiWALL Stepped Arm 400mm Black
FW6WBK flexiWALL Waterfall Arm 6 Pin 350mm Black
FWFFA350WH flexiWALL Face Forward Arm 350mm White
FWPH200WH flexiWALL Prong Hook 200mm White
FWSTA400WH flexiWALL Stepped Arm 400mm White
FWPH100WH flexiWALL Prong Hook 100mm White
FWPH150WH flexiWALL Prong Hook 150mm White
FWBHB flexiWALL Ball Holder 150mm dia Matt Black
FWPH250B flexiWALL Prong Hook 250mm Black
FWPH250WH flexiWALL Prong Hook 250mm White
FW6WWH flexiWALL Waterfall Arm 6 Pin 350mm White
flexiWALL Hang Rail Accessories  (Continued)
CODE DESCRIPTION
FS25X12B Shelf for flexiWALL or Flexiplus 25mm x 300mm x 1200mm Black

FS25X9W Shelf for flexiWALL or Flexiplus 25mm x 300mm x 900mm White
FWOS25X12B Shelf for flexiWALL offset bar w/ notches 25mm x 400mm x 1200mm Black
FWOS25X12P Shelf flexiWALL offset bar w/notches 25mm x 400mm x 1200mm
Premium Oak Woodgrain
FWOS25X12W Shelf for flexiWALL offset bar w/ notches 25mm x 400mm x 1200mm White
FWOS25X9B Shelf for flexiWALL offset bar w/ notches 25mm x 400mm x 900mm Black
FWOS25X9P Shelf flexiWALL offset bar w/ notches 25mm x 400mm x 900mm
Premium Oak Woodgrain
FWOS25X9W Shelf for flexiWALL offset bar w/ notches 25mm x 400mm x 900mm White
FWOS25X6B Shelf for flexiWALL offset bar w/ notches 25mm x 400mm x 600mm Black
FWOS25X6P Shelf flexiWALL offset bar w/notches 25mm x 400mm x 600mm
Premium Oak Woodgrain
FWOS25X6W Shelf for flexiWALL offset bar w/ notches 25mm x 400mm x 600mm White
Shelf for flexiWALL (Continued)
CODE DESCRIPTION
FW25FH915SC FlexiWALL 25 Front Hang Rail 3 pce 915mm Satin Chrome
FW25SH915SC FlexiWALL 25 Side Hang Rail 915mm Satin Chrome
FW25HR2400C FlexiWALL 25 Hang Rail Tube 25mm x 2400mm Chrome
FW25HRB300SC FlexiWALL 25 Hang Rail Bracket 3 Lug 300mm Satin Chrome
FW25HRB300GR FlexiWALL 25 Hang Rail Bracket 3 Lug 300mm PC Grey
flexiWALL 25 Hang Rails
23
PROJECT PLANNING &
IDEAS SET